
 
 

CORNERSTONE METHODIST CHURCH CORBY 
SUNDAY 19th JANUARY 2020 

Minister: Rev Andrew S Farrington, c/o 11 Hall Close, Kettering NN15 7LQ 
Tel: 07985 308637.  Email: andrew.farrington@methodist.org.uk 

 
Welcome to our Covenant Service and Holy Communion conducted by the Rev Andrew Farrington. 

The Offertory last week amounted to £216.00. 
 

Next Saturday 25th January, you are invited to St Giles Church Desborough at 7.00 pm to  
‘SO THEY THINK THEY’VE GOT TALENT’  

an evening of variety that you won‘t forget (but may want to).  
Adults £3, Children under sixteen £1.  Refreshments available. 

 
DIARY DATES 

Tue  Jan 21    2.00 pm  CORNERSTONE FRIENDSHIP GROUP: Speaker Joan Gray 
    7.30 pm  CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Sat  Jan 25    7.00 pm  SO THEY THINK THEY’VE GOT TALENT at Desborough: See details above  
Sun Jan 26  10.30 am  MORNING WORSHIP: Local Arrangement  
Tue Jan 28    7.30 pm  CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Sun  Feb  2  10.30 am  MORNING WORSHIP: Pat Basson.  Reception of Food Bank donations.  
Tue  Feb   4   2.00 pm CORNERSTONE FRIENDSHIP GROUP: The Torch Trust 
           7.30 pm CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Sun  Feb  9   10.30 am MORNING WORSHIP: Ruth Fitch 
Tue  Feb 11   7.30 pm  CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs.  
Sun Feb 16 10.30 am  MORNING WORSHIP & HOLY COMMUNION: Philip Rice 
Tue  Feb 18  2.00 pm  CORNERSTONE FRIENDSHIP GROUP: Speaker Mr Betts, The Boys’ Brigade 
Thu  Feb 20 10.30 am  CORNERSTONE COFFEE HOUR (3rd Thursday of each month) 


